
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 6, 2025 8-Ball Open

82103 Revamp
FROM : 

5

3

4

3

5

5

5

3

02656

02201

01866

01758

00510

00305

02192

01969I

Skl Number Name

Mabank, TX

O 0000

Lazard, Ron

White, Sherrie

Talbert, Rhonda

Law, Tonda

Garcia, Johnnie

Parks, Gilron

Yates, Gerald

Parks, Jennifer

82106 Pocket Knockers
FROM : 

5

3

3

3

7

4

4

6

01548

01776

00735

00990

07350

01683

00906

02136

I

I

I

Skl Number Name

Mabank, TX

O 0000

Lomas, John ''Moose''

Lomas, Angela

Smith, George

Smith, Barbara

Hodges, David

Hodges, Jackie

Arroyo, Rick

Rogers, Bobby

82201 Try-Angles
FROM : 

6

4

5

5

4

6

2

02129

04394

02934

05158

04418

06788

01157

Skl Number Name

Terrell, TX

O 0000

Smith, Jordan

Smith, Amber

Hardin, Michael

Carrier, Brayden

Coleman, Angela

Staggs, Cody

Wilson, Amanda

82202 Rack Raptors
FROM : 

4

5

4

7

4

2

3

6

01042

01879

01074

02312

01214

01884

01554

00467I

Skl Number Name

Terrell, TX

O 0000

Porter, Sheena

Whitford, Wyatt

Tanner, Sherry

Hayes, Kyle

Nash, Kris

Brooks, Stephen

Tanner, Charles

Watt, Jason

83101 The Replacements
FROM : 

4

5

6

5

3

4

6

2

00953

02745

00411

01277

00632

03060

01156

01725

Skl Number Name

Kemp, TX

O 0000

Wells, Stacie

Wells, Colton

Pierce, David

Hathaway, Joseph

Wells, Jeff

Duncan, Clinton

Neal, Kevin

Reed, Tonya

83202 Playboys
FROM : 

4

7

5

7

3

2

4

4

00211

02347

02442

00401

01033

01380

01385

00914

Skl Number Name

Forney, TX

O 0000

Tanksley, Shauna

Clark, Bradley

Clark, Jamie

Smith, Jeffery

Smith, Krystal

Temple, Melissa

Moscrey, Shirley

Moscrey, Frank

83203 Breaking 8's
FROM : 

6

4

3

3

3

6

4

02555

05035

00685

00616

04404

04491

01291

Skl Number Name

Forney, TX

O 0000

Cousins, Salina

Gallegos, Carla

Brown, Eric

Wagoner, Christi

Esco, Harriet "Tia"

Wagoner, Chris

Hernandez, Ernesto

84002 Crazy 8/9's
FROM : 

5

6

6

5

4

4

4

3

03700

01680

02346

00450

02258

07831

01950

02099

Skl Number Name

Forney, TX

O 0000

Bearden, Victor

Conner, Bryan

Zummer, Mark

Cox, Gary

Austin, Leisa

Perkins, Erica

Cox, James

Cox, Kelly

84103 Rogue Diamonds
FROM : 

4

6

5

4

6

4

7

4

01551

04636

00135

01247

01718

01111

01633

01704

I

Skl Number Name

Forney, TX

O 0000

Montalvo, David

Neira, Fernando

Araguz, Armando

McCuistion, Casey

Chavez, Enes

Olivares, Salvador

Nelson, Erik

Allen, Darrel

84104 Pool Hall Junkies
FROM : 

6

5

3

5

4

2

2

6

02129

05158

01250

01879

04394

01157

02006

02059

Skl Number Name

Forney, TX

O 0000

Smith, Jordan

Carrier, Brayden

Tucker, Jayson

Whitford, Wyatt

Smith, Amber

Wilson, Amanda

Bier, Lisa

Bier, Carlton

84109 All Bust No Balls
FROM : 

3

3

3

6

5

6

5

6

01473

01395

01511

00949

00099

00288

05330

00869

I

I

Skl Number Name

Terrell, TX

O 0000

Perez, Alfonso

Cowan, Jeffrey

McQueen, Christopher

Mayes, Justin

Snowden, Liz

McColm, Dayton

Debusk, Doug

Erjavac, Christopher

84204 Family Tradition
FROM : 

5

4

6

5

3

3

3

3

01120

01132

01919

01895

01628

01667

01242

01557

Skl Number Name

Terrell, TX

O 0000

Weaver, Brandi

Weaver, John

Browning, Bradford

Browning, Rocky

Roberts, Danyale

Baker, Joshua

Browning, Tracie

Roberts, Dylan

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 6, 2025 8-Ball Open

84302 Chalk-O-Holics
FROM : 

3

5

6

5

3

2

5

2

01484

03025

03152

01638

01813

01390

04401

01764

*

Skl Number Name

Terrell, TX

O 0000

Cheek, Destini

Martin, Christopher

Cheek, Roger

Britt, John

Bennett, Kenneth

Britt, Jill

Berley, Johnny

Velazquez, Nancy

84303 Scratch Resistant
FROM : 

6

3

5

4

6

5

3

6

00008

00144

01412

01296

00607

00189

01707

00748

Skl Number Name

Terrell, TX

O 0000

Robles, Michael

Robles, Misti

Moore, Phillip

Baker, Taylor

Osgan, Matalena

Hughes, John

Eller, Jasmine

Lopez, Carlos

84403 VFW Kru
FROM : 

6

6

4

4

4

3

3

01319

00476

00615

01089

01190

01970

01731

Skl Number Name

Terrell, TX

O 0000

Herrera, Elias

Stewart, Dan

Phelps, Heather

Dickerson, Tyler

Cook, Aaron

Etheridge, Amy

McCool, Penny

84503 Rackless In Rockwall
FROM : 

5

6

3

2

4

5

6

3

00783

01337

01351

01029

01143

01492

01218

05084

I

I

Skl Number Name

Rockwall, TX

O 0000

Beery, Chad

Cleinmark, Jason

Cleinmark, Jen

Jordan, Lakeesha

Jordan, Erick

Gutierrez, Mike

Beery, Chuck

Gutierrez, Roberta

84507 Ball Busterz
FROM : 

3

3

6

5

5

4

2

2

05279

01244

36450

00569

01521

00206

01738

01726

I

Skl Number Name

Rockwall, TX

O 0000

Smith, Jennifer

Smith, Nate

Kittel, James

Treece, Robert

Sturgeon, Billy

Hawkins, Matthew

Hundley, Pamala

Smith, Mackenzie

87101 Stabilizers
FROM : 

4

7

6

6

3

4

4

3

00663

01340

00626

01818

00763

01247

03214

01502

Skl Number Name

Forney, TX

O 0000

McCuistion, Auline

Conner, Kevin

Hedges, Ronald

Probst, Brian

Melton, Keith

McCuistion, Casey

Lormand, Jimmy

Ellison, Richard

87102 Pool Fools
FROM : 

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

5

01615

00590

01035

01765

02133

01820

00741

01041

I

Skl Number Name

Forney, TX

O 0000

Newton, Shawna

Kilgore, Deven

Kvapil, David

Newton, David

Pruitt, Jimmy ''Rick"

Schmidt, Richard

Paris, Gregory

Shelton, Charles

87204 Big Dawgs
FROM : 

7

5

3

4

4

5

5

3

00800

00753

03438

01660

01606

23054

01028

01672

I

Skl Number Name

Rockwall, TX

O 0000

Rodriguez, Sebastian

Lee, Joseph

Jennings, Karen

Taft, Carter

Gray, Randall

Greenlee, Christopher

Williams, Donald

Broome, Taylor

87603 Wild Bunch
FROM : 

6

3

3

5

7

4

5

3

01456

01871

00171

00888

01361

01132

01120

01242

Skl Number Name

Terrell, TX

O 0000

Morgan, Joel

Morgan, Lori-Beth

Wilson, Karen

Ward, Trey

Eskue, Chris

Weaver, John

Weaver, Brandi

Browning, Tracie

87604 8 Ball Elites
FROM : 

4

6

2

4

5

4

6

5

00387

01009

01562

00493

00758

01042

01270

01594

I

Skl Number Name

Terrell, TX

O 0000

Baumgartner, Emil

Baker, Jason

Baker, Amanda

Flanagan, Scott

McLemee, Glenn

Porter, Sheena

Hendricks, David

Rangel, Jesse

87701 Free Ballerz
FROM : 

3

5

4

4

5

3

4

7

04719

01506

02732

01728

01263

02095

03436

99984

Skl Number Name

Forney, TX

O 0000

Wright, Wendi

Garrison Jr., Jon

Pachak, Clifton

Larkin, Theodore

Smith, Cody

Fontanez Prias, Grace

German, Betty

Sandoval, Marcos

87702 I'd Hit That
FROM : 

4

4

5

5

3

4

4

3

01378

01395

01379

01411

01473

04484

04233

01617

I

Skl Number Name

Forney, TX

O 0000

Winters, David

Cowan, Jeffrey

Bibles, Curtis

Fox, Richard

Perez, Alfonso

Smith, Brantley

Lund, Helen

Cueva, William

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


